Line-ups

European Under-17 Championship 2025

Group stage

20/05/2025 20:30 local - "Niko Dovana" Stadium (Durres) - Albania

L dtay ] Czechia __J

Sebastiano Nava @
Dauda Amihere Iddrisa
Laurence Giani
Vincenzo Prisco
Leonardo Bovio

Benit Borasio ©

8 Christian Comotto
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10 Samuele Inacio
11 Andrea Luongo
18 Federico Steffanoni
19 Antonio Arena

Giani Steffanoni
o Borasio o
Nava e Prisco Luongo
Bovio
Comotto
Iddrisa

12 Andrea Maran &

9 Thomas Campaniello
13 Jean Mambuku

14 Alessio Baralla

15 Cristiano De Paoli

16 Davide Pavesi

17 Valerio Maccaroni
20 Edoardo Zanaga

Coach
Massimiliano Favo
Referee:
Oleksii Derevinskyi (UKR)

Assistant referees:
Oleksii Myronov (UKR)
Olli Jantunen (FIN)

Fourth Official:
Kamal Umudlu (AZE)

Arena

Inacio
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1
18
19
21
22

23

14
15
17
20

Petr Kuchar @
David Barcot
Martin Kovar ©
Toma$ Skubala
Lukas Vanék
Krystof Cizek
Dominik Zajac
Jonas Topié¢
Hugo Sochiirek
Matyas Tomek
Petr Potmésil

Potmésil e
otmési
@ @ Skubal
ubala
Tomek  Cizek @
Sochurek
@ ochure

Zajac

Adam Paar &
Matyas Syrovatka
Matous Srb

Vit Skrkon

Jan Jakub Janega
Filip Capka

Martin Zeman
Martin Palaséak

Coach

Pavel Drsek

UEFA Delegate:
Claudio Negroni (SUI)

Kuchaf



